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Your bill.

Margherita Pizza
American Pizza
Dough Balls
Garlic Bread
Cola

Total:

£5.00
£6.00
£2.00
£2.50
£1.00

Thank you! See you again soon.
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1. Can you calculate the total bill and write it on the receipt?

2. Sophie had a cola and Dough Balls, James had a Margherita pizza with Garlic Bread and

Charlie had an American pizza. How much should each pay?

Sophie £
James £

Charlie £

3. Check the three payments and add up the total.

Your waiter has been amazing so you decide to round the bill up to £20.

4. How much tip have you left?



