



Your bill.

Margherita Pizza	£5.00
American Pizza	£6.00
Dough Balls	£2.00
Garlic Bread	£2.50
Cola	£1.00

Total:

Thank you! See you again soon.

- 1. Can you calculate the total bill and write it on the receipt?
- **2.** Sophie had a cola and Dough Balls, James had a Margherita pizza with Garlic Bread and Charlie had an American pizza. How much should each pay?

Sophie £ ______

James £ _____

Charlie £ _____

3. Check the three payments and add up the total.

Your waiter has been amazing so you decide to round the bill up to £20.

4. How much tip have you left? _____